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Technical Details

Druckentlastung

Features

• Rated for use up to 4,150 bar/ 60,000 psi or 6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi

• Available in metric or imperial

• Compact design with 1/4” or 3/8“ HP Tubes

• Normally open valve for safety

• Easy replacement of HP seal with special tooling

• Customized dimensions available upon request

Part

Number 

Max pressure
[bar/psi]

Thread A Tube Weight

HP-check Valve 9/16”

918210

918210-P

6200 / 90,000

6200 / 90,000

M30 x 2

M30 x 2

9/16”

9/16”

2.06 kg

2.06 kg

Part 
Number

Max pressure
[bar/psi]

Thread A Tube Weight

HP-check Valve 1/4” & 3/8”

918010

918010-P

918110

918110-P

4150 / 60,000

6200 / 90,000

4150 / 60,000

6200 / 90.000

M16 x 1.5

M16 x 1.5

M20 x 1.5

M20 x 1.5

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

0.58 kg

0.58 kg

0.58 kg

0.58 kg

HP-check valves

Superior Waterjet PartsParts

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 

ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com

Contact us :  info@allfi.com
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Spare Parts and Tools

Part Number Description

918010, 918010-P, 918110, 918110-P (1/4” & 3/8”)

1

2

3

4

5

6

918111-P

918112-P

918113-P

021042

A0227-02

918114-P

Case

Lock screw

Valve Seat

Spring

Sphere

Sphere guide

918210, 918210-P (9/16”)

11

12

13

14

15

918201-P

918202-P

918203-P

021040

918205-P

Case 9/16”

Lock screw 9/16”

Valve seat 9/16”

Spring

Valve bolt

Tools

000641

000272

000511

000503

000642

051055

Torque Wrench 80 - 400 Nm  

Open end fitting AF 22 (für 1/4” & 3/8”)

Open end fitting AF 27 (für 1/4” & 3/8”)

Open end fitting AF 32 (für 9/16”)

Open end fitting SW 41 (für 9/16”)

DX Paste (anti-seizure)

HP-check valves

Superior Waterjet PartsParts

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 

ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com

Contact us :  info@allfi.com
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